
C1 C2 C1 C2 C1 C2 C1 C2 C1 C2 C1 C2

1 19 KOZYREFF Michel 3 19 16 14 15 15 28 30 9 23 19 19 210 198

2 18 TOMSEN Georges 18 16 10 8 11 12 13 16 13 13 10 14 154 136

3 42 SIMON Alain 0 0 8 10 25 22 0 0 19 19 14 3 120 109

4 10 GENECAND Gislain 0 0 31 28 0 0 0 0 34 0 26 1 120 93

5 89 SAUZEDDE Patrick 15 8 2 4 6 2 9 3 11 10 8 13 91 87

6 59 MISSISTRANO Vincent 1 0 6 6 3 9 7 6 8 1 7 7 61 59

7 7 WEISS Patrick 4 4 9 7 0 0 0 0 3 7 9 8 51 44

8 51 BARROIS Didier 2 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 24 13 3 0 49 44

9 38 JANIN Daniel 6 5 6 2 2 4 2 5 4 0 2 5 43 39

10 49 BELOOU Philippe 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 15 12 16 58 31

11 43 LOZNEANU Jean-Pierre 10 7 11 9 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 42 30

12 45 HERAULT Jean-Philippe 0 0 0 0 8 1 6 9 7 6 0 0 37 30

13 56 THETIOT Claude 9 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 17 0 0 50 29

14 22 MORERE Jean-Luc 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 7 4 6 6 26 19

15 93 D'AUBREBY Remy 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 16 0 9 0 0 26 16

16 93 DESSY Pierre 0 0 0 5 0 0 10 0 10 0 0 0 25 10

17 53 PICHOT-DUCLOS Matthieu 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 0

C1 C2 C1 C2 C1 C2 C1 C2 C1 C2 C1 C2

1 46 DOUSSE Arnaud 12 16 19 14 18 8 0 0 18 17 0 0 122 96

2 15 LEBRETON Maxime 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 4 12 11 18 14 65 55

3 12 BELOOU Nicolas 1 2 10 11 0 0 7 9 7 7 0 0 54 51

4 67 COLIN Philippe 2 4 4 4 5 5 2 1 4 3 5 7 46 43

5 11 LAISSAC Adrien 0 0 0 0 8 16 16 12 0 0 0 0 52 32

6 21 HANSOUL Christophe 5 12 0 0 0 0 11 10 0 0 0 0 38 23

7 40 SANJUAN Augustin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 8 0
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C1 C2 C1 C2 C1 C2 C1 C2 C1 C2 C1 C2

1 18 TOMSEN Georges 12 12 7 5 8 8 4 4 7 9 6 9 91 83

2 42 SIMON Alain 0 0 5 7 13 13 0 0 12 17 10 3 80 72

3 89 SAUZEDDE Patrick 7 7 3 3 5 5 1 1 5 7 4 7 55 53

4 10 GENECAND Gislain 0 0 17 17 0 0 0 0 17 0 18 1 70 52

5 49 BELOOU Philippe 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 12 8 12 41 24

6 93 DESSY Pierre 0 0 0 1 0 0 13 0 3 0 0 0 17 13

7 93 D'AUBREBY Remy 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 5 0 0 8 5

8 53 PICHOT-DUCLOS Matthieu 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0

C1 C2 C1 C2 C1 C2 C1 C2 C1 C2 C1 C2

1 19 KOZYREFF Michel 3 14 7 8 13 13 9 13 8 17 15 14 134 124

2 7 WEISS Patrick 4 2 3 4 0 0 0 0 2 7 10 9 41 37

3 51 BARROIS Didier 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 18 9 5 0 35 32

4 45 HERAULT Jean-Philippe 0 0 0 0 8 5 3 4 6 5 0 0 31 24

5 43 LOZNEANU Jean-Pierre 12 5 5 6 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 30 23

6 56 THETIOT Claude 10 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 12 0 0 41 22

7 38 JANIN Daniel 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 7 0

8 59 MISSISTRANO Vincent 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

C1 C2 C1 C2 C1 C2 C1 C2 C1 C2 C1 C2

1 59 MISSISTRANO Vincent 0 0 9 13 6 9 5 3 9 5 8 13 80 72

2 38 JANIN Daniel 3 7 6 5 4 6 2 2 4 0 0 0 39 35

3 22 MORERE Jean-Luc 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 6 8 5 8 31 22
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